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Storm Trio Swiss Tournament

Tournament Roster

Squad ™
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
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11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
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11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM

11-24 Sun 10:00 AM

Ln ™
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1

Ave
198
200
192
202
211
166
209
174
202
192
199
202
206
193
196
210
198
214
215
214
211
209
202
223
221
210
206

196

Name ¥

Blakeslee, Bob
Bowman, Rick
Buchholz, Matt
Buchholz, William
Ellis, Leo
Engberg, Crystal
Farquhar, Lee
Farquhar, Suzie
Gates, Bryan
LaFountaine, Lindsey
McLaughlin, Mike
Nguyen, Tim
Nichols, Carl
Rasmussen, Marty
Rasmussen, Tyler
Barker, Ryan
Blakeslee, Bob
Cooper, Mike
Delap, Ryan

Dill, Travis

Ellis, Leo
Farquhar, Lee
Gates, Bryan
Gorall, Eddy
Gustafson, John
Handy, Derek
Nichols, Carl

Rasmussen, Tyler

Team ¥
105715

105686
105687
105688
105691
105690
105680
105679
105685
105682
105692
105689
105681
105683
105684
105705
105710
105704
105707
105698
105709
105694
105702
105696
105699
105703
105695

105701
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11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
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11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
11-24 Sun 4:00 PM

11-24 Sun 4:00 PM
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11-24 Sun 4:00 PM
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11-24 Sun 10:00 AM
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0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
0/1
1/1
172
1/3
2/1
2/2
2/3
3/1
372
3/3
4/1
4/2
4/3
5/1
5/2
5/3
6/1
6/2
6/3
7/1
7/2

7/3

217
202
209
224
216
230
230
230
230
230
202
205
210
198
199
211
193
196
211
185
196
203
172
201
202
199
202
217
171
192

202

Riley, Brandon

Williams, Ron

Wilson, David

Yost, Jimmy

Young, John

C. Pierce, T. Fierro, T. Kawamura
J. Yost, P. Marcello, R. Delap

M. Cocking, M. Williams, T. Ickes
M. Cooper, D. Handy, D. Goodwin
W. Buchholz, P. Buchholz, M. Buchholz
Williams, Ron

Beecroft, Jason

Demorest, Jeff

Blakeslee, Bob

McLaughlin, Mike

Ellis, Leo

Rasmussen, Marty

Rasmussen, Tyler

Springer, Bruce

Wagner, Kaleb

Drayer, David

Drayer, Dan

Dagdag, Casey

Anderson, Derek

Nguyen, Tim

Blackford, Katie

Gates, Bryan

Mattson, Ronnie

Buchholz, Pam

Buchholz, Matt

Buchholz, William

105706
105693
105697
105708
105700
105898
105895
105897
105896
105899
105010
105010
105010
105034
105034
105034
105019
105019
105019
105025
105025
105025
105032
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105021
105021
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105030
105030
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8/1

82

8/3

9/1

9/2

9/3
10/1
10/2
10/3
11/1
1172
11/3
12/1
12/2
12/3
13/1
13/2
13/3
14/1
14/2
14/3
15/1
15/2
15/3
16/1
16/2
16/3
17/1
17/2

17/3

204

215

224

203

210

210

191

193

215

194

197

208

210

212

214

192

198

216

204

211

214

196

200

201

194

207

209

206

216

223

Marcello, Paul
Delap, Ryan
Yost, Jimmy
Fierro, Tim
Kawamura, Todd
Pierce, Chris
Williams, Matt
Ickes, Trevor
Cocking, Marty
Duvall Jr., Ray
Kolppa, Olivia
Terrill, Matt
Handy, Derek
Goodwin, David
Cooper, Mike
Allen, Bryan
Riley, Bert
Young, John
Pierce, Heidi
Ekman, Brian
Sharp, Trevor
Lee, Sean
Bowman, Rick
Springer, Dennis
Lennox, Michael
Ramsdell, Ross
Wilson, David
Nichols, Carl
Richard, Jason

Gorall, Eddy

105031

105031

105031

105027

105027

105027

105029

105029

105029

105024

105024

105024

105023

105023

105023

105018

105018

105018

105015
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105015
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105014

105014
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105012

105012

105012
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18/1
18/2
18/3
19/1
19/2
19/3
20/1
20/2
20/3
211
2172
21/3
22/1
22/2
22/3
23/1
23/2
23/3
24/1
24/2

24/3

194
221
230
209
210
217
174
209
217
192
214
219
170
175
194
166
173
201
181
195

210

Blais, Bill

Gustafson, John

Clawson, Tony

Riley, Jordan

Barker, Ryan

Riley, Brandon

Farquhar, Suzie

Farquhar, Lee

Fritz, Cory

LaFountaine, Lindsey

Dill, Travis

Fulp, Scottie
Maglalang-Weakley, Andrew
Locke, Jacob
Maglalang-Weakley, Jason
Engberg, Crystal

Viscione, Michelle

Nilson, Brian

McGee, Pat

Thionnet, Brandt

Haviland, Michael
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